
 

 

POULE A CDC 1

Pts G N P GA

1 642 ST SEURIN PETANQUE CLUB 5 1 1 0 16

2 729 PETANQUE MARTILLACAISE 5 1 1 0 16

3 113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 4 1 0 1 -4

4 324 ARCACHON BOULES 4 1 0 1 -8

5 111 BIBE CAPEYRON 3 0 1 1 -4

6 206A CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE (A) 3 0 1 1 -16

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0642 ST SEURIN PETANQUE CLUB 10 8 0 18 0

2 206A CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE (A) 2 4 12 18 0

3 0729 PETANQUE MARTILLACAISE 8 4 6 18 0

4 0111 BIBE CAPEYRON 4 8 6 18 0

5 0324 ARCACHON BOULES 4 8 0 12 -12

6 0113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 8 4 12 24 12

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 206A CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE (A) 2 8 0 10 -16

3 729 PETANQUE MARTILLACAISE 10 4 12 26 16

6 113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 4 0 6 10 -16

1 642 ST SEURIN PETANQUE CLUB 8 12 6 26 16

4 111 BIBE CAPEYRON 6 4 6 16 -4

5 324 ARCACHON BOULES 6 8 6 20 4

CLASSEMENT

POULE B CDC 1

Pts G N P GA

1 908 C M O BASSENS 6 2 0 0 28

2 804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES4 1 0 1 4

3 816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 4 1 0 1 -4

4 312B PETANQUE GUJANAISE (B) 4 1 0 1 -4

5 135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 -12

6 707 PETANQUE BOUTOCAISE 2 0 0 2 -12

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 10 4 6 20 4

2 0707 PETANQUE BOUTOCAISE 2 8 6 16 -4

3 0804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES6 4 6 16 -4

4 0908 C M O BASSENS 6 8 6 20 4

5 0135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 12 6 24 12

6 312B PETANQUE GUJANAISE (B) 6 0 6 12 -12

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 707 PETANQUE BOUTOCAISE 4 4 6 14 -8

3 804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES8 8 6 22 8

6 312B PETANQUE GUJANAISE (B) 8 8 6 22 8

1 816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 4 4 6 14 -8

4 908 C M O BASSENS 6 12 12 30 24

5 135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 0 0 6 -24

CLASSEMENT

POULE C CDC 1

Pts G N P GA

1 814 PETANQUE LESPARRE 4 1 0 1 16

2 819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 4 1 0 1 0

3 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 4 1 0 1 -4

4 207 BOULE SAUMOSSOISE 3 1 0 0 4

5 211 PETANQUE OCEANE 1 0 0 1 -16

6 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0211 PETANQUE OCEANE 0 0

2 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

3 0207 BOULE SAUMOSSOISE 10 4 6 20 4

4 0819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 2 8 6 16 -4

5 0814 PETANQUE LESPARRE 10 12 6 28 20

6 0639 A B DIONYSIENNE 2 0 6 8 -20

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

3 207 BOULE SAUMOSSOISE 0 0

6 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 8 12 6 26 16

1 211 PETANQUE OCEANE 4 0 6 10 -16

4 819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 8 12 0 20 4

5 814 PETANQUE LESPARRE 4 0 12 16 -4

CLASSEMENT

POULE D CDC 1

Pts G N P GA

1 112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 6 2 0 0 12

2 706 AS BEAUTIRAN PETANQUE 5 1 1 0 16

3 312A PETANQUE GUJANAISE (A) 5 1 1 0 4

4 603 US BLASIMON PETANQUE 3 0 1 1 -4

5 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 3 0 1 1 -4

6 206B CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE (B) 2 0 0 2 -24

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 312A PETANQUE GUJANAISE (A) 6 8 6 20 4

2 0603 US BLASIMON PETANQUE 6 4 6 16 -4

3 0832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 6 4 6 16 -4

4 0112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 6 8 6 20 4

5 206B CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE (B) 4 0 6 10 -16

6 0706 AS BEAUTIRAN PETANQUE 8 12 6 26 16

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 603 US BLASIMON PETANQUE 4 8 6 18 0

3 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 8 4 6 18 0

6 706 AS BEAUTIRAN PETANQUE 8 4 6 18 0

1 312A PETANQUE GUJANAISE (A) 4 8 6 18 0

4 112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 8 8 6 22 8

5 206B CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE (B) 4 4 6 14 -8

CLASSEMENT


